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Bus 720 Colmenar Viejo (Estación Ff.Cc.) - Collado Villalba Go to website

Direction
Estación DE Autobuses Collado Villalba — EST.COLME-
NAR VIEJO

48 stops

Open route schedule

Estación DE Autobuses Collado Villalba

REAL-EST.VILLALBA

REAL-POLICIA LOCAL

REAL-PZA.ESPAÑA

REAL-ZOCO

CTRA.MORALZARZAL-PIEDRAHITA

CTRA.MORALZARZAL-EL ROBLE

CTRA.MORALZARZAL-LA FRONTERA

CTRA.M608-CEMENTERIO

CTRA.M608-LOS LINAREJOS

CTRA.M608-LOS CHOPOS

CTRA.M608-REDONDILLO

CTRA.M608-POLIDEPORTIVO

CERCEDA-PAJAR MADERERO

CERCEDA-EL SOTO

CTRA.M608-URB.MONTES CLAROS

CTRA.M608-URB.SAN MURIEL

CTRA.M608-INSTITUTO

CTRA.M608-PEÑA DE LAS GALLINAS

MANZANARES EL REAL-GTA.EL MONTAÑERO

MANZANARES EL REAL-IGLESIA

Route schedule
Estación DE Autobuses Collado Villalba — EST.COLME-
NAR VIEJO

Monday 05:30-21:45

Tuesday 05:30-21:45

Wednesday 05:30-21:45

Thursday 05:30-21:45

Friday 05:30-21:45

Saturday 08:45-21:15

Sunday 08:45-21:15

Route info

Direction: Estación DE Autobuses Collado Villalba

Stops: 48

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-720-2718742766-3468329412
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-720-2718742766-3468329412
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-720-2718742766-3468329412


MANZANARES EL REAL-FUENTE DE LAS ERMITAS

CTRA.M608-URB.PEÑA DEL GATO

CTRA.M608-CAMPING

CTRA.TORRELAGUNAL-CENTRO DE SALUD

AV.VÍCTIMAS DEL TERRORISMO-CALVO SOTELO

AV.VÍCTIMAS DEL TERRORISMO-DESACERAL

AV.VÍCTIMAS DEL TERRORISMO-POLIDEPORTIVO

CTRA.M862-LA GAMONOSA

CTRA.M609-CENTRO PENITENCIARIO

CTRA.MIRAFLORES-CAMPAMENTO SAN PEDRO

CTRA.MIRAFLORES-AV.PUENTE MANZANARES

MADRID-COLONIA SANTA LUCÍA

CTRA.MIRAFLORES-LOS ARCOS

CORREDERA-LOS FRAILES

SAN SEBASTIÁN-SANZ ROSA

AV.LIBERTAD-ESTACIÓN DE SERVICIO

AV.LIBERTAD-ERMITA

PºERMITA SANTA ANA-C.C.EL VENTANAL

PºMAGDALENA-ERMITA

PºMAGADALENA-POLIDEPORTIVO

PºMAGDALENA-EL PORTACHUELO

AV.SEVERO OCHOA-ESTACIÓN ATOCHA

AV.SEVERO OCHOA-ESTACIÓN PRÍNCIPE PÍO

AV.SEVERO OCHOA-GTA.SEVERO OCHOA

AV.JUAN PABLO II-TALGO

AV.JUAN PABLO II-AGAPITO G.SERRANITO

EST.COLMENAR VIEJO



Direction
EST.COLMENAR VIEJO — Estación DE Autobuses Col-
lado Villalba

44 stops

Open route schedule

EST.COLMENAR VIEJO

AV.JUAN PABLO II-AGAPITO G.SERRANITO

AV.JUAN PABLO II-TALGO

AV.SEVERO OCHOA-AV.JUAN PABLO II

AV.SEVERO OCHOA-TRANSIBERIANO

AV.SEVERO OCHOA-TREN DE LA FRESA

PºMAGDALENA-EL PORTACHUELO

PºMAGDALENA-POLIDEPORTIVO

PºMAGDALENA-ERMITA

PºERMITA SANTA ANA-C.C.EL VENTANAL

AV.SAN AGUSTÍN DE GUADALIX-CENTRO DE SALUD

AV.LIBERTAD-ESTACIÓN DE SERVICIO

SAN SEBASTIÁN-SANZ ROSA

CORREDERA-LOS FRAILES

CTRA.MIRAFLORES-LOS ARCOS

CTRA.MIRAFLORES-COL.LAS TORRES

CTRA.MIRAFLORES-CENTRO EDUC.ESPECIAL

CTRA.M609-CENTRO PENITENCIARIO

CTRA.M862-LA GAMONOSA

AV.VÍCTIMAS DEL TERRORISMO-POLIDEPORTIVO

AV.VÍCTIMAS DEL TERRORISMO-BARCO ÁVILA

AV.VÍCTIMAS DEL TERRORISMO-CALVO SOTELO

CTRA.EL ESCORIAL-CENTRO DE SALUD

CTRA.M608-CAMPING

Route schedule
EST.COLMENAR VIEJO — Estación DE Autobuses Col-
lado Villalba

Monday 04:30-20:30

Tuesday 04:30-20:30

Wednesday 04:30-20:30

Thursday 04:30-20:30

Friday 04:30-20:30

Saturday 07:30-20:00

Sunday 07:30-20:00

Route info

Direction: EST.COLMENAR VIEJO

Stops: 44

Trip Duration: 1 hour 4 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-720-2718742766-3468329412


CTRA.M608-URB.PEÑA DEL GATO

MANZANARES EL REAL-FUENTE DE LAS ERMITAS

MANZANARES EL REAL-IGLESIA

MANZANARES EL REAL-GTA.EL MONTAÑERO

CTRA.M608-PEÑA DE LAS GALLINAS

CTRA.M608-INSTITUTO

CTRA.M608-URB.SAN MURIEL

CTRA.M608-URB.MONTES CLAROS

CERCEDA-CºBOALO

CTRA.M608-POLIDEPORTIVO

CTRA.M608-REDONDILLO

CTRA.M608-LOS CHOPOS

CTRA.M608-LOS LINAREJOS

CTRA.M608-CEMENTERIO

CTRA.MORALZARZAL-COL.VIRGEN ENEBROS

CTRA.MORALZARZAL-EL ROBLE

REAL-ZOCO

REAL-PZA.ESPAÑA

REAL-EST.VILLALBA

Estación DE Autobuses Collado Villalba

720 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Colmenar Viejo

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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